
Saver - ASIA (Amount in USD) Coverage

Dental Treatment Expenses

Personal Accident
Accidental Death
Permanent Total Disability (PTD)
Permanent Partial Disability (PPD)

Total loss of checked-in Baggage

Delay of Checked-in Baggage

Deductibles

Personal Liability
Deductibles

Loss of Passport and documents

Emergency Medical Expenses 
Emergency  Medical Evacuation 
Repatriation of Mortal Remains
Deductibles

100

25

100

10,000

500

100

250

100,000

25,000

Deductibles 12 HRS

Trip Cancellation and/or Interruption
Deductibles

300
100

INSURANCE BENEFITS

100

Saver - ASIA (Amount in USD) Coverage

Upto 70 years
10% of Medical SI or 
Maximum of 10,000 

whichever is less

LIFE THREATENING SITUATION CONDITION

Disclaimer: “Karvat Cover-More Assist Pvt. Ltd., the Company (a corporate agent licensed by IRDAI) is providing global travel assistance services and ancillary products including 
travel insurance as a complimentary benefit (cover underwritten by an IRDAI authorised underwriter – Bharti Axa General Insurance Company Ltd.). Insurance is a subject matter of 
solicitation. For details on risk factors, terms & conditions, please read the terms & conditions carefully before concluding a transaction”. T&
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Travel Assistance & Insurance

Roadside & 
Medical Assistance 

Trip Delay Trip Cancellation Loss of Baggage Medical Emergency 

Travel Assistance

Medical Assistance Covered

Covered

SaverAssistance Services

INTERNATIONAL ASSISTANCE SERVICES

Domestic Roadside Assistance

Complimentary Travel Insurance

Covered

Covered

Lifestyle Assistance 

Family Protection

Covered

Covered


